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Direction
JR Hospital Main Entrance — Crossroads

48 stops

Open route schedule

JR Hospital Main Entrance

West Wing

Snowdon Mede

Bowness Avenue

Copse Lane

Ewin Close

Cherwell Drive

Cherwell School

Summertown Shops

South Parade east

Hamilton Road

Squitchey Lane east

Upland Park Road

Oxford North A40

Cassington Turn

Dovehouse Close

Wytham View

Pelican Place

Spareacre Lane Shops

Spareacre Lane

The Evenlode

Route schedule
JR Hospital Main Entrance — Crossroads

Monday 06:43-20:30

Tuesday 06:43-20:30

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 06:43-20:30

Saturday 06:43-20:30

Sunday 06:43-20:30

Route info

Direction: JR Hospital Main Entrance

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-H2-94967488-3681992785
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-H2-94967488-3681992785
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-H2-94967488-3681992785


A40 Slip Road

Windrush Cemetery

Cogges Hill Road

King Georges Field

Staple Hall

High Street

Market Square

Holloway Road

Bus Garage

Ducklington Lane

Premier Inn

A40 Flyover

A40 Flyover

Brize Norton Roundabout

Teasel Way

Bluebell Way

Broadshires Health Centre

Stanmore Crescent

Dove Trees

Community College

Faulder Avenue

Carr Avenue

Richens Drive

Alderley Close

Foxcroft Drive

Town Hall

Crossroads



Direction
Stanmore Crescent — JR Hospital Main Entrance

51 stops

Open route schedule

Stanmore Crescent

Dove Trees

Community College

Faulder Avenue

Carr Avenue

Richens Drive

Alderley Close

Foxcroft Drive

Town Hall

Crossroads

Wycombe Way

Bovingdon Road

Broadshires Health Centre

Bluebell Way

Teasel Way

Brize Norton Roundabout

A40 Flyover

Premier Inn

Ducklington Lane

Bus Garage

Holloway Road

Market Square

High Street

Staple Hall

King Georges Field

Route schedule
Stanmore Crescent — JR Hospital Main Entrance

Monday 05:35-19:48

Tuesday 05:35-19:48

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 05:35-19:48

Saturday 05:35-19:48

Sunday 05:35-19:30

Route info

Direction: Stanmore Crescent

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-H2-94967488-3681992785


Church Lane

Windrush Cemetery

A40 Slip Road

The Evenlode

Shakespeare Road

Spareacre Lane

Spareacre Lane Shops

Pelican Place

Wytham View

Dovehouse Close

Cassington Turn

Oxford North A40

Upland Park Road

Squitchey Lane east

Hamilton Road

Summertown Shops

Thorncliffe Road

Ferry Pool Road

Cherwell School

Cherwell Drive

Ewin Close

Copse Lane

Bowness Avenue

Snowdon Mede

West Wing

JR Hospital Main Entrance



H2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oxford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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